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TAMIRIS LIMA

BRUNA DALMASO SOARES
JENNIFER OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
RAQUEL LIMA DE SOUZA
HELOISA COSTA MARTINS

Atleta

LORENA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
RAYANE ANTUNES SOARES

MARIA EDUARDA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ANTONIA MELO WAGMACKER
WISLANIA DE SOUZA ALBANI
VALWANDA GONCALVES DE JESUS
BRIDA QUIUQUI DE ABREU
THAYSLANE ANTONIO DIAS NOVAIS
BRUNA LIRO ANTONIO

IESSA GEOVANA DIAS FERREIRA

Atleta

JULIANA MEDEIROS

JAMILLE OLIVEIRA SANTOS BRITO
SABRINE ALMEIDA BESSA
ADRIELY LIRA DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
HIANE HELEN DE SENA FERREIRA
JESSICA DA SILVA MOURA

HERIKA RODRIGUES SANTOS
VIVIANE PEREIRA BARBOSA
YASMIN DIAS SANTANA
CHRISLAINE BATISTA DOS SANTOS
JESSICA LIMA DE NOVAIS

ALINE RIBEIRO

AMANDA INACIO DE SOUZA ALMEIDA SOARES
CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
MAIARA ARAUJO MACHADO

Atleta

JOSICLEIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
TAMIRES MORAIS ALVES

LAIZA GOMES DE MOURA

LAIS APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA ALMEIDA FRANCA
MONIQUE FONSECA ESTEVES FARIA
SIRLEIDE PEREIRA DE JESUS
JULIANA NUNES DA SILVA PORTO
TALITA RUAS LOPES

LAYRA MONTEIRO BATISTA ORNELES
ELIANE BERNARDO OLIVEIRA
POLIANA PANCIERI PIRES

TATIANE XAVIER SANTOS

LILIA MARIA DE CARVALHO MARTINS
WAGMACKER

NEIDIANE DA SILVA PEREIRA

CAMILA CAMPOS BARBOSA SILVA
LETICIA FORNAZIER PACIERI
MARIANGELA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
LECIANE PEREIRA DE MOURA
NATHALIA PEREIRA

BRUNA SANTOS SOUZA
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FAIXA ETARIA - 17K FEM
INVALIDO - FEMININO DE 00 ATE 17 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

Equipe

FEMININO DE 18 ATE 19 ANOS
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ACP
TODOS EM MOVIMENTO
GATO A JATO
RUNNING EBENEZER
AVULSO
AVULSO
SOCORRE-PC
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
TODOS EM MOVIMENTO
AGROBUDS
AVULSO
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. ACP PINHEIROS
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Equipe
AVULSO
TODOS EM MOVIMENTO
AVULSO
GARRA RUINNG
SOCORRE
ACP PINHEIROS ESPIRI

GATO A JATO

EQUIPE ACP
AVULSO
RUNNING EBENEZER

RUNNING EBENEZER
TODOS EM MOVIMENTO
DAMARE
DAMARE
AVULSO
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FEMININO DE 40 ATE 44 ANOS

Bruto

Bruto

Bruto
01:52:25
01:52:36
01:58:33
02:00:40
02:31:24

Bruto
01:35:12
01:51:07
01:52:22
01:58:52
01:59:28
02:00:46
02:01:04
02:10:25
02:53:28
02:53:30

Bruto
01:41:03
01:46:07
01:51:51
01:58:04
01:58:05
01:58:44
02:08:57
02:12:25
02:13:09
02:15:15
02:20:04
02:22:49
02:23:15
02:28:19
02:33:46

Bruto
01:32:18
01:38:30
01:41:20
01:45:03
01:47:04
01:49:05
01:55:57
01:56:44
01:57:05
01:58:39
02:00:14
02:02:49
02:02:50

02:13:00

02:14:45
02:20:27
02:27:20
02:45:01
02:45:51
02:46:57
02:47:34
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Liquido

Liquido
01:52:25
01:52:36
01:58:33
02:00:40
02:31:24

Liquido
01:35:12
01:51:07
01:52:22
01:58:52
01:59:28
02:00:46
02:01:04
02:10:25
02:53:28
02:53:30

Liquido
01:41:03
01:46:07
01:51:51
01:58:04
01:58:05
01:58:44
02:08:57
02:12:25
02:13:09
02:15:15
02:20:04
02:22:49
02:23:15
02:28:19
02:33:46

Liquido
01:32:18
01:38:30
01:41:20
01:45:03
01:47:04
01:49:05
01:55:57
01:56:44
01:57:05
01:58:39
02:00:14
02:02:49
02:02:50

02:13:00

02:14:45
02:20:27
02:27:20
02:45:01
02:45:51
02:46:57
02:47:34
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SIMONE PIRES DO NASCIMENTO

WENY EMANUELLE BARBOSA GONCALVES

LELIANE XAVIER SANTOS

KLEIDIANE COSTA DE ALCANTARA
ROSANGELA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
ROSILENE DAS GRACAS CARDOSO
EUGENIA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
SABRINA SARAIVA DA SILVA SOUZA
REGIANE VANNHELD PIMENTEL
MILENA MOREIRA DE JESUS

NATALIA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE

MARCELA DA SILVA COSTA
SABRINA FERREIRA
JIRLENE DE SOUZA SALES

Atleta

MIRTES ANTUNES RIBEIRO
CARINE BITA SANTOS FRANCA
SIMONE L SCALZER DA SILVA
JAILDA DOS SANTOS SILVA

BELANIZIA DA PENHA OLIVEIRA MELO
WAGMACK

MARIA APARECIDA JESUS DOS SANTOS
FABRINE MARTINS ALVES NERY
DAYAN SARMORA RODRIGUES

Atleta

ADRIANA PEREIRA ALVES

ISTELINA FUNDAO DE OLIVEIRA BOA
IVANI PIRES DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
MARIA MONTEIRO

ALESSANDRA SILVA ROCHA OLIVEIRA
MARIA LEIA ARAUJO DE SOUZA SILVA
REGINA MARIA PANCIERI SALLIN
GISELI BRAUN DE OLIVEIRA

Atleta

MARIA DO CARMO PEREIRA DA SILVA
HELENA GOMES DA CRUZ PINHEIRO
ZOLIECE SOARES LIVRAMENTO

ROSA MALENA DALBEM

ROSEMARY BREMER SOARES

Atleta
SIRLENE FERREIRA
LAUDI ALMEIDA SAMPAIO

MARIA APARECIDA DE JESUS SANTANA
BARRETO
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AGUIAS DO NORTE
AVULSO
CORRIDA DA DIVERSAO
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ACP
ALFA RUN
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WRUN
ALFA RUN
AVULSO
ACP
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GARRA RUINNG
AVULSO
SANA RUNNERS
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AVULSO
ALFA RUN
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TODOS EM MOVIMENTO
RUNNING EBENEZER
AVULSO
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TODOS EM MOVIMENTO
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Bruto
01:36:31
01:40:35
01:42:38
01:43:11
01:47:59
01:49:55
01:50:56
01:52:08
02:02:22
02:03:15
02:06:24
02:20:27
02:27:23
02:45:51

Bruto
01:47:31
01:47:35
01:51:50
01:56:55

02:09:45

02:12:19
02:14:22
02:25:45

Bruto
01:31:57
01:45:43
01:54:33
01:58:57
01:59:09
02:14:38
02:20:24
02:23:55

Bruto
01:58:05
02:10:16
02:44:44
02:47:19
02:47:24

Bruto
01:56:22
02:35:58

02:46:16

Liquido
01:36:31
01:40:35
01:42:38
01:43:11
01:47:59
01:49:55
01:50:56
01:52:08
02:02:22
02:03:15
02:06:24
02:20:27
02:27:23
02:45:51

Liquido
01:47:31
01:47:35
01:51:50
01:56:55

02:09:45

02:12:19
02:14:22
02:25:45

Liquido
01:31:57
01:45:43
01:54:33
01:58:57
01:59:09
02:14:38
02:20:24
02:23:55

Liquido
01:58:05
02:10:16
02:44:44
02:47:19
02:47:24

Liquido
01:56:22
02:35:58

02:46:16
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